PE-ENV (FY2026)

ROW (FY2028)
PE-DD (FY2028)

CC/CE (FY2029)

Initial Project Schedule - Q4 FY2029

Milestone
Project Initiation Package
Initial Project Scope Complete
Authorized Design Consultant
Stage 1 Plans - Submitted
NEPA Start Date
Stage 1 Plans - Complete

Preliminary R/W Plans - Submitted
Preliminary R/W Plans - Approved

Stage 2 Plans - Submitted

Compliance R/W Plans - Submitted

Stage 2 Plans - Complete

Compliance R/W Plans - Approved
Environmental Document Submitted
Final R/W Plan Submission - Approved
Environmental Document Approved

R/W Authorized

Stage 3 Plans - Submitted
Stage 3 Plans - Complete
Final Tracings - Submitted
R/W Acquisition Complete
Final Tracings - Complete
Utility Note Complete
District R/W Certification

Plan Package Submitted to C.O.

Plan Package Received in C.O.
Sale

Award

Estimated Begin Construction
Estimated End Construction

Date

10/2/2025
10/24/2025
5/22/2026
1/25/2027
2/8/2027
3/5/2027
4/2/2027
5/3/2027
8/6/2027
8/6/2027
9/17/2027
9/17/2027
10/4/2027
10/18/2027
11/5/2027
12/10/2027
6/16/2028
7/28/2028
10/27/2028
12/8/2028
12/11/2028
12/20/2028
12/22/2029
12/29/2028
1/1/2029
4/1/2029
4/1/2029
6/11/2029
5/24/2030

4.5 months for consultant (Jan. 2026 programmatic)
8 months for stage 1 design

5 months for stage 2 design

9 months to approve enviro doc
6 months for stage 3 design

3 months to address stage 3 comments
12 months for R/W acquisition



