

Initial Project Schedule - Q4 FY2029			
	Milestone	Date	
PE-ENV (FY2026)	Project Initiation Package	10/2/2025	
	Initial Project Scope Complete	10/24/2025	
	Authorized Design Consultant	5/22/2026	4.5 months for consultant (Jan. 2026 programmatic)
	Stage 1 Plans - Submitted	1/25/2027	8 months for stage 1 design
	NEPA Start Date	2/8/2027	
	Stage 1 Plans - Complete	3/5/2027	
	Preliminary R/W Plans - Submitted	4/2/2027	
	Preliminary R/W Plans - Approved	5/3/2027	
	Stage 2 Plans - Submitted	8/6/2027	5 months for stage 2 design
	Compliance R/W Plans - Submitted	8/6/2027	
ROW (FY2028)	Stage 2 Plans - Complete	9/17/2027	
	Compliance R/W Plans - Approved	9/17/2027	
	Environmental Document Submitted	10/4/2027	
	Final R/W Plan Submission - Approved	10/18/2027	
PE-DD (FY2028)	Environmental Document Approved	11/5/2027	9 months to approve enviro doc
	R/W Authorized	12/10/2027	
	Stage 3 Plans - Submitted	6/16/2028	6 months for stage 3 design
	Stage 3 Plans - Complete	7/28/2028	
	Final Tracings - Submitted	10/27/2028	3 months to address stage 3 comments
	R/W Acquisition Complete	12/8/2028	12 months for R/W acquisition
	Final Tracings - Complete	12/11/2028	
	Utility Note Complete	12/20/2028	
	District R/W Certification	12/22/2029	
	Plan Package Submitted to C.O.	12/29/2028	
CC/CE (FY2029)	Plan Package Received in C.O.	1/1/2029	
	Sale	4/1/2029	
	Award	4/1/2029	
	Estimated Begin Construction	6/11/2029	
	Estimated End Construction	5/24/2030	